

CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE - DETAILS REPORT

Contractor: Wilco Contractors Superior Inc. Created by : Dallas Renaud Region : Northwestern Highway : Ware Road North Description : Grading, Granular Base and Structure Replacement Highway : Ware Road North Record ID : 2022-6038-CSP-1 Grading, Granular Base and Structure Replacement Intervention Intervention Grading, Granular Base and Structure Replacement Dallas Renaud Intervention Intervention Intervention Grading, Granular Base and Structure Replacement Dallas Renaud Intervention Intervention Intervention Intervention Grading, Granular Base and Structure Replacement Wass substantially performed on 08 Dec 22 Intervention Intervention Intervention Manicipality/Town/City Dallas Renaud Intervention Intervention Intervention Intervention County/District/Regional/ Municipality/Town/City Mare Township Area Contracts Engineer Intervention Intervention Intervention County/District/Regional/ Municipality/Town/City Ware Road North - Strawberry Creek Bridge #8 (Site No. 48W-0254/B0) Ware Road North, approximately 3.2 km north of Auto Road. Intervention Intervention Mare of Owner :									
Superior Inc. Region : Northwestern Highway : Ware Road North Description : Grading, Granular Base and Structure Replacement Image: Contract Replacement Image: Contract Replacement Record ID : 2022-6038-CSP-1 Image: Contract Replacement Image: Contract Replacement Ware Substantially performed on 08 Dec 22 Recommended by: Dallas Renaud 16-Dec-22 Recommended by: Dallas Renaud Image: Contract Administrator Date Recommended Approved by: Myles Woodman 03-Jan-23 Image: Contract Segineer Municipality/Town/City Ware Township Image: Contract Segineer Date Certified Contract I: Ware Road North - Strawberry Creek Bridge #8 (Site No. 48W-0254/B0) Ware Road North, approximately 3.2 km north of Auto Road. Image: Contract Replacement Repl	Last Updated On	03-Jan-23	Contract No. :	2022-6038	Created Date :	16-Dec-22			
Description : Grading, Granular Base and Structure Replacement Record ID : 2022-6038-CSP-1 Grading, Granular Base and Structure Replacement was substantially performed on 08 Dec 22 Recommended by: Dallas Renaud Contract Administrator Myles Woodman Approved by: Myles Woodman Approved by: Myles Woodman Area Contracts Engineer Sounty/District/Regional/ Municipality/Town/City n which the Work is cocated : Ware Road North - Strawberry Creek Bridge #8 (Site No. 48W-0254/B0) Ware Road North , approximately 3.2 km north of Auto Road. North , approximately 3.2 km north of Auto Road. Munistry of Transportation Ministry of Transportation Ministry of Transportation Ministry of Transportation Ministering the sontract): Mame of Contractor : Wilco Contractors Superior Inc. Midress for Service : 3031 Arthur Street W Rosslyn Ontario P7K 0P2			Contractor :		Created by :	Dallas Renaud			
Record ID: 2022-6038-CSP-1 Grading, Granular Base and Structure Replacement was substantially performed on 08 Dec 22 Recommended by: Dallas Renaud Date Recommended by: Dallas Renaud Approved by: Myles Woodman Area Contracts Engineer Date Certified			Region :	Northwestern	Highway :	Ware Road North			
Grading, Granular Base and Structure Replacement was substantially performed on 08 Dec 22 Recommended by: Dallas Renaud 16-Dec-22 Contract Administrator Date Recommended Approved by: Myles Woodman 03-Jan-23 Area Contracts Engineer Date Certified Sounty/District/Regional/ Ware Township funcicipality/Town/City Myles Woodman 03-Jan-23 Junicipality/Town/City Mare Township Jate Certified Sounty/District/Regional/ Ware Township Jate Recommended Area Contracts Engineer Date Certified Sounty/District/Regional/ Ware Township Area Contracts Engineer Date Certified Sounty/District/Regional/ Ware Township Municipality/Town/City Her Majesty The Queen in Right of Ontario as represented by the Minister of Transportation. Ministry of Transportation Address for Service (fill office administering the ontract): G15 James Street South, Thunder Bay Ontario, P7E 6P6 Mare of Contractors Wilco Contractors Superior Inc. 3031 Arthur Street W Rosslyn Ontario P7K 0P2	Description :	Grading, Gra	anular Base and Structure I	Replacement					
was substantially performed on 08 Dec 22 Recommended by: Dallas Renaud 16-Dec-22 Contract Administrator Date Recommended Approved by: Myles Woodman 03-Jan-23 Area Contracts Engineer Date Certified County/District/Regional/ Ware Township Area Contracts Engineer Date Certified County/District/Regional/ Ware Township Aunicipality/Town/City ware Road North - Strawberry Creek Bridge #8 (Site No. 48W-0254/B0) Ware Road North, approximately 3.2 km north of Auto Road. Name of Owner : Her Majesty The Queen in Right of Ontario as represented by the Minister of Transportation. Ministry of Transportation Address for Service (fill orfice administering the contractor : 615 Jamees Street South, Thunder Bay Ontario, P7E 6P6 office administering the soutract): Ware of Contractor : Wilco Contractors Superior Inc. 3031 Arthur Street W Rosslyn Ontario P7K 0P2	Record ID :	2022-6038-0	CSP-1						
Recommended by: Dallas Renaud 16-Dec-22 Ontract Administrator 03-Jan-23 Approved by: Myles Woodman 03-Jan-23 Area Contracts Engineer Date Certified		Grading, Granular B	ase and Structure Replacer	ment					
Approved by: Contract Administrator Date Recommended Approved by: Myles Woodman 03-Jan-23 Area Contracts Engineer Date Certified County/District/Regional/ Municipality/Town/City n which the Work is ocated : Ware Township Auroic patient of the Work is ocated : Ware Road North - Strawberry Creek Bridge #8 (Site No. 48W-0254/B0) Ware Road North, approximately 3.2 km north of Auto Road. Name of Owner : Her Majesty The Queen in Right of Ontario as represented by the Minister of Transportation. Ministry of Transportation Address for Service (fill n with address of MTO office administering the contract): 615 James Street South, Thunder Bay Ontario, P7E 6P6 Ware of Contractor : Wilco Contractors Superior Inc. Address for Service: 3031 Arthur Street W Rosslyn Ontario P7K 0P2		was substantially p	erformed on 08 Dec 22						
Approved by: Myles Woodman 03-Jan-23 Area Contracts Engineer Date Certified County/District/Regional/ Municipality/Town/City n which the Work is ocated : cocation : Ware Road North - Strawberry Creek Bridge #8 (Site No. 48W-0254/B0) Ware Road North, approximately 3.2 km north of Auto Road. Name of Owner : Her Majesty The Queen in Right of Ontario as represented by the Minister of Transportation. Ministry of Transportation 615 James Street South, Thunder Bay Ontario, P7E 6P6 fortice administering the iontract): Name of Contractor : Wilco Contractors Superior Inc. 3031 Arthur Street W Rosslyn Ontario P7K 0P2		Recommended by:	Dallas Renaud		16-Dec-22				
Area Contracts Engineer Date Certified County/District/Regional/ Municipality/Town/City n which the Work is ocated : Ware Township Municipality/Town/City n which the Work is ocated : Ware Road North - Strawberry Creek Bridge #8 (Site No. 48W-0254/B0) Ware Road North, approximately 3.2 km north of Auto Road. Name of Owner : Her Majesty The Queen in Right of Ontario as represented by the Minister of Transportation. Ministry of Transportation Address for Service (fill n with address of MTO office administering the contract): 615 James Street South, Thunder Bay Ontario, P7E 6P6 Wilco Contractors Superior Inc. Wilco Contractors Superior Inc. Address for Service: 3031 Arthur Street W Rosslyn Ontario P7K 0P2			Contract Administrat	or	Date Recommended				
County/District/Regional/ Municipality/Town/City n which the Work is ocated : Ware Township Jocation : Ware Road North - Strawberry Creek Bridge #8 (Site No. 48W-0254/B0) Ware Road North, approximately 3.2 km north of Auto Road. Name of Owner : Her Majesty The Queen in Right of Ontario as represented by the Minister of Transportation. Ministry of Transportation Address for Service (fill n with address of MTO office administering the contract): 615 James Street South, Thunder Bay Ontario, P7E 6P6 Mame of Contractor : Wilco Contractors Superior Inc. Address for Service: 3031 Arthur Street W Rosslyn Ontario P7K 0P2		Approved by:	Myles Woodman		03-Jan-23				
Iunicipality/Town/City or which the Work is bocated :Ware Road North - Strawberry Creek Bridge #8 (Site No. 48W-0254/B0) Ware Road North, approximately 3.2 km north of Auto Road.ame of Owner :Ware Majesty The Queen in Right of Ontario as represented by the Minister of Transportation. Ministry of Transportationddress for Service (fill with address of MTO ffice administering the ontract):615 James Street South, Thunder Bay Ontario, P7E 6P6ame of Contractor :Wilco Contractors Superior Inc. 3031 Arthur Street W Rosslyn Ontario P7K 0P2			Area Contracts Engir	neer	Date Certified				
Ministry of Transportation Address for Service (fill n with address of MTO office administering the contract): Iame of Contractor : Wilco Contractors Superior Inc. Address for Service: 3031 Arthur Street W Rosslyn Ontario P7K 0P2	Municipality/Towr n which the Work ocated : .ocation :	t ∕City c is Ware Road North, appro	North - Strawberry Creek B ximately 3.2 km north of Au	uto Road.	,				
Address for Service (fill n with address of MTO office administering the contract):615 James Street South, Thunder Bay Ontario, P7E 6P6Name of Contractor :Wilco Contractors Superior Inc.Address for Service:3031 Arthur Street W Rosslyn Ontario P7K 0P2	Name of Owner :								
n with address of MTO office administering the contract): Name of Contractor : Wilco Contractors Superior Inc. Address for Service: 3031 Arthur Street W Rosslyn Ontario P7K 0P2	Adduses for Comd								
Address for Service: 3031 Arthur Street W Rosslyn Ontario P7K 0P2	n with address of	то	Street South, Thunder Bay	Untario, P7E 6P6					
	Name of Contract	or: Wilco Contra	actors Superior Inc.						
Office to which claim for lien must be given to preserve lien:	Address for Servi	ce: 3031 Arthur	Street W Rosslyn Ontario F	P7K 0P2					
			•						

Director, Legal Services Branch 125 Sir William Hearst Avenue, 1st Floor Downsview, Ontario M3M 0B5

This notice published in Daily Commercial News of :

Workflow History

Status	Pending On Role(s)	Date	Action	Action User ID	Action User Name	Action Date	Due Date Override	
Draft	External SP CA - RRA, Super User	16-Dec-22	Submit	RenauDa	Dallas Renaud	16-Dec-22	16-Dec-22	
Notes :								
Review	CSA	16-Dec-22	Submit	MilleSt	Stephen Miller	20-Dec-22	16-Dec-22	
Notes :	recommended for posting							



CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE - DETAILS REPORT

Review	Area Contract Engineer, TSS	20-Dec-22	Submit	WoodmMy	Myles Woodman	03-Jan-23	20-Dec-22
Notes :							
Review	External SP Contractor - RRA	03-Jan-23					03-Jan-23
Notes :							